

Henrys Lake Foundation

Protecting and Enhancing the fishery of Henrys Lake

Membership Form

Life N	lembership: \$500 Includes HLF Signature Fly Rod from TFO
Family	y Membership: \$50 per year, January 1st renewal
Indivi	dual Membership: \$35 per year, Januarγ 1 st renewal
Name:	
Email:	
Winter Address	:
Phane:	
Summer Addres	is:
Phone:	

Henrys Lake Foundation is a nonprofit corporation, 501(c) 3, IRS # 820372189

Your membership donation is tax deductible pursuant to IRS rules governing charitable contributions

www.henryslakefoundation.com

Henrys Lake Foundation, PO Box 319, Island Park, ID 83429

Email: membership@benryslakefoundation.com

Updated Oct. 2020